Valerbanen

Miljgfyrtarn

PlasticMC+SMCK heldagstrening

| Trening ) ) Valerbanen 2,262 km
Practice Heat 8 - Alle Klasser 01.08.2016 18:20
Practice (1:20:00 Time) started at 18:20:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 18:23:05.359
(9) Audun Gundersen 2 1:24.768 +10.629 18:24:30.127
1 18:22:37.005 3 1:25.237 +11.098 18:25:55.364
2 1:25.950 +20.391 18:24:02.955 4 1:24.747 +10.608 18:27:20.111
3 1:22.129 +16.570 18:25:25.084 5 1:24.177 +10.038 18:28:44.288
4 1:20.550 +14.991 18:26:45.634 6 1:24.835 +10.696 18:30:09.123
5 1:18.596 +13.037 18:28:04.230 7 1:23.067 +8.928 18:31:32.190
6 1:18.808 +13.249 18:29:23.038 8 58:18.178 +57:04.039 19:29:50.368
7 1:18.755 +13.196 18:30:41.793 9 1:19.282 +5.143 19:31:09.650
8 1:19.762 +14.203 18:32:01.555 10 1:18.316 +4.177 19:32:27.966
9 1:18.106 +12.547 18:33:19.661 1 1:16.724 +2.585 19:33:44.690
10 3:28.559 +2:23.000 18:36:48.220 12 1:16.776 +2.637 19:35:01.466
11 1:17.613 +12.054 18:38:05.833 13 1:15.152 +1.013 19:36:16.618
12 1:15.976 +10.417  18:39:21.809 14 19:37:30.757
13 1:14.745 +9.186 18:40:36.554 15 1:14.991 +0.852 19:38:45.748
14 5:15.150 +4:09.591 18:45:51.704
15 1:13.655 +8.096 18:47:05.359 (51) Stian Senderud
16 1:12.810 +7.251 18:48:18.169 1 19:19:12.824
17 24:48.915  +23:43.356 19:13:07.084 2 1:17.276 +3.099 19:20:30.100
18 1:12.554 +6.995 19:14:19.638 3 1:16.653 +2.476 19:21:46.753
19 1:09.606 +4.047 19:15:29.244 4 1:14.893 +0.716 19:23:01.646
20 1:10.489 +4.930  19:16:39.733 5 19:24:15.823
21 1:08.868 +3.309 19:17:48.601
22 1:07.635 +2.076 19:18:56.236 (186) Christian Jorgensen
23 1:06.654 +1.095 19:20:02.890 1 18:23:18.742
24 1:07.194 +1.635 19:21:10.084 2 1:18.503 +2.803 18:24:37.245
25 1:06.220 +0.661 19:22:16.304 3 1:18.042 +2.342 18:25:55.287
26 1:05.891 +0.332 19:23:22.195 4 1:17.214 +1.514 18:27:12.501
27 m 19:24:27.754 5 1:17.455 +1.755 18:28:29.956
6 1:17.323 +1.623 18:29:47.279
(213) Marius Sjerengen 7 1:16.803 +1.103 18:31:04.082
1 19:03:46.770 8 1:16.156 +0.456 18:32:20.238
2 1:16.390 +6.651 19:05:03.160 9 1:15.957 +0.257 18:33:36.195
3 1:15.628 +5.889 19:06:18.788 10 1:15.700 18:34:51.895
4 1:16.397 +6.658 19:07:35.185
5 1:16.603 +6.864 19:08:51.788 (126) Espen Olsby
6 1:15.345 +5.606 19:10:07.133 1 I 19:24:02.248
7 1:14.761 +5.022 19:11:21.894
8 1:13.165 +3.426 19:12:35.059
9 1:12.212 +2.473 19:13:47.271
10 1:12.148 +2.409 19:14:59.419
11 1:11.145 +1.406 19:16:10.564
12 1:10.980 +1.241 19:17:21.544
13 1:10.623 +0.884 19:18:32.167
14 1:09.958 +0.219 19:19:42.125
15 1:09.996 +0.257 19:20:52.121
16 19:22:01.860
17 1:09.839 +0.100 19:23:11.699
18 1:10.488 +0.749 19:24:22.187
(525) Paul Aastad
1 19:18:46.532
2 1:12.050 +0.947 19:19:58.582
3 1:12.079 +0.976 19:21:10.661
4 19:22:21.764
5 1:11.875 +0.772 19:23:33.639
(248) Kim Oug
1 19:17:28.858
2 1:12.584 +1.188 19:18:41.442
3 1:11.420 +0.024 19:19:52.862
4 1:13.001 +1.605 19:21:05.863
5 19:22:17.259
6 1:11.743 +0.347 19:23:29.002
(299) Stig Chr. Bjerndal-Riis
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits
Race Director: Roy @wre
Sport Rescue Team. www.mylaps.com
Timing and results are not official. Licensed to: Timekeeping.no
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